S cycling

Rangliste Swiss-Cup 1. Runde

vom 03.03.2012 in Baar

ler Juniorinnen U19

Rang Name Verein einger. ausgef.
1 Adriana Mathis ARBO RC 1ler Meiningen 170.60 156.69
2 Seraina Waibel RMV Pfungen 163.00 136.36
3 Jeannine Martens VMC Hombrechtikon 127.70 120.83
4 Amanda Lee ATB Hombrechtikon 140.70 118.81
5 Nathalie Walter FRvK Léhningen 152.30 116.40
6 Elisa Engljahringer OAMTC RC Altenstadt 145.50 113.88
7 Carmen Miller ARBO RC 1ler Meiningen 127.00 105.47
8 Anna Lins OAMTC RC Altenstadt 122.70 99.45
9 Katharina Kihne ARBO RC 1ler Meiningen 131.30 93.46
10  Janina N&f ATB Uzwil 111.20 91.52
11 Sabrina Effinger ARBO RC 1ler Meiningen 125.30 90.13
12 Sina Béaggli Freie Radler Stafa 106.90 87.08
13 Livia Philip RMV Pfungen 110.50 82.81
14 Kathrin Habegger ATB Hombrechtikon 98.60 64.46
15 Irina Christinger ATB Schaffhausen 92.70 61.34

ler Junioren U19

Rang Name Verein einger. ausgef.

1 Marcel Schnetzer RV Enzian Sulz 116.10 92.56
2er Juniorinnen U19

Rang Name Verein einger. ausgef.
1 Sina Béggli / Daniela Seitz Freie Radler Stafa 90.40 76.34
2 Nadine Mdrth / Katharina Kihne ARBO RC 1ler Meiningen 106.50 73.29
3 Melissa Lee / Anita Rupf ATB Hombrechtikon 88.60 72.80
4 Irina Christinger / Karin Stocker ATB Schaffhausen 84.50 71.32
5 Jacqueline Rutz / Rahel Nagele ATB Uzwil 115.10 62.04

2er Junioren U19

Rang Name Verein einger. ausgef.

1 Jana Latzer / Marcel Schnetzer RV Enzian Sulz 88.20 71.91
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4er Juniorinnen U19

Name

Kunstrad Sirnach
Melanie Schmid, Jennifer Schmid

Flavia Zuber, Céline Burlet
Kunstrad Uzwil

Michelle Haas, Seline Bolt

Caroline Haas, Melissa Duss
Kunstrad Gisingen

Marion Miller, Nina Klammsteiner

Elise Klammsteiner, Anna Pircher
Kunstrad Baar

Stefanie Moos, Anja Schelbert

Vanessa Hotz, Lara Lindauer
Kunstrad Baar/Luzern

Aline Pernollet, Saskia Grob

Jenny Portmann, Elena Fischer
Kunstrad Hochst

Sarah Maresch, Eva-Maria Messerle

Julia Wetzel, Isabella Oberhauser
Kunstrad Luzern

Chiara Marcellino, Annina Schmid

Rosa-Lynn Rihs, Laura Stirnimann
Kunstrad RADart Herrliberg

Melina Staub, Corina Hugli
Alice Roth, Clara Bosch

Verein

Sirnach

Uzwil

OAMTC rc bohler Gisingen

ATB Baar

ATB Baar / ATB Luzern

OAMTC RC MAZDA

Hagspiel Hochst

Kunstradfahrer Luzern

RADart Herrliberg

6er Juniorinnen U19

Name

Kunstrad Baar

Elena Fischer, Saskia Grob
Vanessa Hotz, Stefanie Moos
Aline Pernollet, Jenny Portmann

Verein

ATB Baar

einger.

209.00

192.60

130.90

116.00

110.70

91.40

122.30

79.60

einger.

118.80

ausgef.

176.56

118.95

87.78

81.89

77.01

76.96

55.52

50.27

ausgef.

30.70



